
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 17 - JANUARY 19, 2008

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 J. Thomas  1214.2361

55 A. Balbi  1214.4252

66 J. Marsack  914.4573

53 C. Siebler  814.4724

39 R. Clark  1014.5345

43 J. Gibson  914.6426

921 M. Gomez  814.6487

44 T. Adams  1014.7618

103 R. Abrigo  1414.7679

124 J. Dostal  1114.89010

88 J. Oehlhof  1215.03011

68 K. Mace  815.08512

426 C. Barrett  1115.31713

111 M. Sleeter  615.42614

127 V. Blair  1015.50815

828 J. Christensen  815.58716

601 R. Reyes  1115.74117

332 C. Robbins  315.85318

212 C. Hay  616.19319

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 R. Clark  317.1311

66 J. Marsack  1417.2192

44 T. Adams  1017.3463

68 K. Mace  817.4214

53 C. Siebler  1217.4455

43 J. Gibson  1117.4516

55 A. Balbi  1217.5957

124 J. Dostal  817.6618

921 M. Gomez  917.6819

103 R. Abrigo  1317.69210

127 V. Blair  717.76711

37 J. Thomas  1417.79212

88 J. Oehlhof  418.00713

111 M. Sleeter  1018.02514

426 C. Barrett  818.04415

601 R. Reyes  718.29216

828 J. Christensen  318.40917

332 C. Robbins  618.68818

212 C. Hay  919.05119

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

66 J. Marsack  1220.9951

44 T. Adams  521.2262

39 R. Clark  1221.2813

68 K. Mace  621.3064

37 J. Thomas  1421.4635

43 J. Gibson  1121.4726

124 J. Dostal  1221.4937

53 C. Siebler  821.5198

55 A. Balbi  921.5969

921 M. Gomez  921.60610

103 R. Abrigo  621.80911

88 J. Oehlhof  422.47212

426 C. Barrett  822.54113

127 V. Blair  222.71414

601 R. Reyes  523.15715

111 M. Sleeter  423.17416

828 J. Christensen  823.64417

212 C. Hay  925.06118

332 C. Robbins  525.10019
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